
Resource Type of Resource Content Area Grade Level Privacy Policy
Biblionasium Literature resource Reading Pre K - 6th https://www.biblionasium.com/privacy
Blackboard Connect Information Distribtion to families District District http://www.blackboard.com/legal/privacy-policy.html
Brain Pop All subjects resource All subjects Pre K - 6th https://www.brainpop.com/about/privacy_policy/
Cafeteria Café Enterprise - food services Food Services Pre K - 6th https://www.heartlandpaymentsystems.com/privacy-policy
CompuClaim Medicaid Reinbursement District District http://www.compuclaim.com/privacy
Destiny Quest Library: on-line catalog All subjects Pre K - 6th https://www.follettlearning.com/privacy-policy
enVision Math 2020 Math Curriculum ( SAVAAS) Math K - 6th https://www.savvas.com/index.cfm?locator=PSZ19q
Epic Books Reading resource Reading Pre K - 6th https://www.getepic.com/privacy
ESGI Pre K resource all subjects Pre K https://www.esgisoftware.com/privacy-policy
Fundations Phonics / Literacy Literacy Pre K - 3rd https://www.wilsonlanguage.com/privacy-policy/
Google Education Google Classroom Products All subjects 3rd - 6th https://edu.google.com/k-12-solutions/privacy-security/?modal_active=none
Heggerty Phonemic Awareness Product - Teacher Literacy Pre K - 1st https://heggerty.org/privacy-policy/
IEP Direct Individualized Education Plans All subjects Pre K - 6th https://www.frontlineeducation.com/pages/privacy-policy/
Learning A to Z Reading resource Reading Pre K - 6th http://help.learninga-z.com/customer/portal/articles/1649236-privacy
Letter School Phonics resource Language Arts Pre K - 2nd http://www.letterschool.org/privacy-policy/
Lexia Phonics resource Reading K - 6th https://www.lexialearning.com/website-privacy-policy
Matific Math resource Math 3rd - 6th https://www.matific.com/us/en-us/galaxy/privacy
Mosa Mack Science Instructional Tool Science 4th - 6th https://mosamack.com/privacy_policy
My School Bucks Cafeteria payment system: Hartland Payment Solutions Food Services Pre K - 6th https://www.myschoolbucks.com/ver2/etc/getprivacy
Mystery Science Science Instructional Tool Science Pre K - 6th https://mysteryscience.com/privacy
PCG (CTSEDS) IEP/504 Data System All subjects Pre K - 6th CSDE entered into data privacy agreeement (document dated September 2021 FAQ Volume 2)
PowerSchool Student / Staff data management Data Management PreK - 6th https://www.powerschool.com/privacy/
Reflex Math Student  Math 1st - 6th https://apps.explorelearning.com/account/reflex/privacy
SeeSaw Learning Interface All Subjects K - 1 https://web.seesaw.me/privacy-policy
Spelling City Spelling - Vocabulary Building Interface Reading Pre K - 6th https://www.spellingcity.com/privacy-policy.html
Splash Math Math resource Math K - 5th https://www.splashmath.com/privacy
Trapeze Passenger Transportation Management System Bus routing software Pre K - 6th https://www.trapezegroup.com/privacy
Type to Learn Typing Instruction Keyboarding all https://support.sunburst.com/hc/en-us/articles/214755028-Type-to-Learn-4-Online-Privacy-Policy
Wilson Literacy Instruction Literacy all https://www.wilsonlanguage.com/privacy-policy/
Xtra Math Math resource Math K - 6th https://cdn0.xtramath.org/docs/en/privacy-policy.pdf
Zoom Virtual Meeting Platform All subjects Pre K - 6th https://zoom.us/docs/en-us/schools-privacy-statement.html
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